Please click here to read our “Property Misdescriptions Act”.  EOE.

Please click here to read our “Property Misdescriptions Act”.  E&OE.

Amy Howard 
07887 787 894
amy.howard@fhp.co.uk

Rent
The property is available on a new lease at a quoting 
rent of:

£39,500 per annum
(Thirty-nine thousand five hundred pounds)

VAT
VAT is applicable on the rent due and service charge 
due at the standard rate.